
Sprint Chevetogne
Domaine Provincial de Chevetogne 15.2.2025

Altaïr Orientation

Luca LENGES
OLV Eifel
Omloop : H:Sprint Long
Afstand : 4420m
Tijd : 0:37:47 (8'33"/km)

5/22 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Guido LENGES 0:32:45
2. Luis TASCON GUTIERREZ 0:33:10
3. James GOSSELET 0:35:42

1. 318 00:00:37 130m 4'45"/km
2. 324 00:01:42 00:02:19 244m 6'58"/km
3. 321 00:00:48 00:03:07 47m 17'01"/km
4. 327 00:00:23 00:03:30 42m 9'08"/km
5. 168 00:01:18 00:04:48 80m 16'15"/km
6. 330 00:01:14 00:06:02 111m 11'07"/km
7. 326 00:02:30 00:08:32 246m 10'10"/km
8. 308 00:00:46 00:09:18 131m 5'51"/km
9. 325 00:01:05 00:10:23 75m 14'27"/km

10. 328 00:01:14 00:11:37 166m 7'26"/km
11. 329 00:01:13 00:12:50 129m 9'26"/km
12. 303 00:00:37 00:13:27 93m 6'38"/km
13. 311 00:02:10 00:15:37 266m 8'09"/km
14. 307 00:00:40 00:16:17 117m 5'42"/km
15. 316 00:00:59 00:17:16 120m 8'12"/km
16. 312 00:01:39 00:18:55 235m 7'01"/km
17. 306 00:00:38 00:19:33 108m 5'52"/km
18. 304 00:00:35 00:20:08 103m 5'40"/km
19. 305 00:01:56 00:22:04 239m 8'05"/km
20. 315 00:02:25 00:24:29 310m 7'48"/km
21. 309 00:00:43 00:25:12 133m 5'23"/km
22. 308 00:00:44 00:25:56 117m 6'16"/km
23. 317 00:01:25 00:27:21 194m 7'18"/km
24. 322 00:00:38 00:27:59 87m 7'17"/km
25. 323 00:01:25 00:29:24 189m 7'30"/km
26. 302 00:01:48 00:31:12 171m 10'32"/km
27. 310 00:02:45 00:33:57 141m 19'30"/km
28. 170 00:03:14 00:37:11 273m 11'51"/km
29. 255 00:00:20 00:37:31 49m 6'48"/km
30. 999 00:00:16 00:37:47 72m 3'42"/km
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